Math

Volume of a Rectangular Prism

Reminder

The volume of a rectangular prism is computed by multiplying the length times the
width times the height of the prismor V=1xwx h or V =1lwh

Directions: Compute the volume of each rectangular prism
2.
15 ft.

1.

10 mm

12 I,

Y I1C

3. 25m
40 cm ]5017]

wee
wd ()G

22 in
ww 8

wo /

w e

Sm
1.5cm

©Teacher Created Resources, Inc. 143 #3945 Mastering Sixth Grade Skills





